
N E W M A T E R I A L

Employment Relations (Dept.)- Merit Recruitment and Selection:	Pages 23 to 24
Health and Social Services:	<u>Medical Assistance, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Pages 11 to 12, 19 to 20, 63 to 64-1, 73 to 76, 80-1, 117 to 118, 159 to 162-4, 174-1 to 174-5
Health and Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 110--</u> Pages 1 to 69, 312-1 to 312-33, 313 to 334-5, 444-9 to 444-13, 446-115 to 446-131
Health and Social Services:	<u>Economic Assistance, Chs. HSS 200--</u> Pages 108-1 to 108-6
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Fee Schedule, Ch. Ind 69</u> Pages 7 to 10
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Labor Standards, Chs. Ind 70 to 78</u> Pages 33 to 36, 41 to 48-5
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 21 to 22, 65 to 68, 103 to 104, 113 to 114, 147 to 152, 293 to 294-1, 305 to 320-69, 351 to 356-2
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--</u> Pages 249 to 356-74, 899 to 906, 926-11 to 926-54
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--Water Regulation, Chs. NR 300--</u> Table of Contents
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--Solid & Hazardous Waste, Chs. NR 500--</u> Pages 59 to 60, 69, 171 to 172, 177 to 183
Public Instruction:	Table of contents, pages 73 to 76-2, 225 to 228-8
Regulation & Licensing:	Pages 28-1 to 28-8
Revenue:	Pages 3 to 8, 313 to 316, 321 to 328-2, 333 to 334-1, 339 to 340
Transportation (Dept.):	Pages 62-1 to 62-5, 151 to 156, 161 to 163, 190-1 to 190-4, 304-11 to 304-14, 304-15 to 304-19, 440-57 to 440-60
Index:	New Index

 INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

- Volume 3. ER-Pers (Merit Recruitment & Selection): Remove page 23 to 24 and insert new page 23 to 24.
- Volume 3. H (Health & Social Services): Health, Chs. H 20--
Remove divider and Code, remaining rules renumbered into chs. HSS 110 to 112.
- Volume 4. HSS (Health & Social Services): Medical Assistance, Chs. HSS 100--
Remove page 11 to 12 and insert new page 11 to 12.
Remove page 19 to 20 and insert new page 19 to 20.
Remove page 63 to 64 and insert new pages 63 to 64-1.
Remove pages 73 to 76 and insert new pages 73 to 76.
Remove page 80-1 and insert new page 80-1.
Remove page 117 to 118 and insert new page 117 to 118.
Remove pages 159 to 162 and insert new pages 159 to 162-4.
Remove pages 174-1 to 174-3 and insert new pages 174-1 to 174-5.
- Volume 5. HSS (Health & Social Services): Health, Chs. HSS 110--
Remove pages 302-1 to 309 and insert new pages 1 to 69.
Remove pages 312-1 to 312-29 and insert new pages 312-1 to 312-33.
Remove pages 313 to 334 and insert new pages 313 to 334-5.
Remove page 445 and insert new pages 444-9 to 444-13.
Remove pages 446-15 to 446-32 (ch. HSS 159) and insert new pages 446-115 to 446-131 (This corrects a pagination error in the original printing of ch. HSS 159).
- Volume 5. HSS (Health & Social Services): Economic Assistance, Chs. HSS 200--
Insert new pages 108-1 to 108-6 after page 108.
- Volume 10. Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Fee Schedule, Ch. Ind 69
Remove pages 7 to 10 and insert new pages 7 to 10.
- Volume 10. Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Labor Standards, Chs. Ind 70-78
Remove pages 33 to 36 and insert new pages 33 to 36.
Remove pages 41 to 48 and insert new pages 41 to 48-5.
- Volume 12. NR (Natural Resources): Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--
Remove page 21 to 22 and insert new page 21 to 22.
Remove pages 65 to 68 and insert new pages 65 to 68.
Remove page 103 to 104 and insert new page 103 to 104.
Remove page 113 to 114 and insert new page 113 to 114.
Remove pages 147 to 152 and insert new pages 147 to 152.
Remove page 293 to 294 and insert new page 293 to 294-1.
Remove pages 305 to 320-43 and insert new pages 305 to 320-69.
Remove pages 351 to 356-2 and insert new pages 351 to 356-2.
- Volume 13. NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--
Remove pages 249 to 354 and insert new pages 249 to 356-74.
- Volume 14. NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--
Remove pages 899 to 906 and insert new pages 899 to 906.
Remove pages 926-11 to 926-50 and insert new pages 926-11 to 926-54.
- Volume 15. NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection--Water Regulation, Chs. NR 300--
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.

- Volume 16. NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection--Solid & Hazardous Waste,
Chs. NR 500--
Remove page 59 to 60 and insert new page 59 to 60.
Remove page 69 and insert new page 69.
Remove page 171 to 172 and insert new page 171 to 172.
Remove page 177 to 178 and insert new pages 177 to 183.
- Volume 17. PI (Public Instruction):
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 73 to 76-2 and insert new pages 73 to 76-2.
Insert new pages 225 to 228-8 after page 223.
- Volume 19. RL (Regulation & Licensing):
Insert new pages 28-1 to 28-8 after page 28.
- Volume 19. Tax (Revenue):
Remove pages 3 to 8 and insert new pages 3 to 8.
Remove pages 313 to 316 and insert new pages 313 to 316.
Remove pages 321 to 328 and insert new pages 321 to 328-2.
Remove page 333 to 334 and insert new pages 333 to 334-1.
Remove page 339 and insert new page 339 to 340.
- Volume 20. Trans (Dept. of Transportation):
Insert new pages 62-1 to 62-5 after page 61.
Remove pages 151 to 156 and insert new pages 151 to 156.
Remove pages 161 to 163 and insert new pages 161 to 163.
Remove pages 190-1 to 190-4 and insert new pages 190-1 to 190-4.
Remove pages 304-11 to 304-15 and insert new pages 304-11 to 304-14.
Insert new pages 304-15 to 304-19 after page 304-14.
- Volume 21. Trans (Dept. of Transportation):
Remove pages 440-57 to 440-60 and insert new pages 440-57 to 440-60.
- Volume 21. Index:
Remove Index and insert new Index.

IF YOU ARE MISSING ANY NEW MATERIAL, PLEASE CONTACT:

Document Sales and Distribution
P.O. Box 7840
202 South Thornton Avenue
Madison, WI 53707-7840
(608) 266-3358